South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 23, 2024, 07:21:38 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3284 (Rat #0317, Act #0299 of 1984) General Bill, By P. Evatt, D.M. Beasley and Wilkins
Similar (S 0672)

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-2170, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the commitment of
children to the custody of the Board of Youth Services, so as to provide that the committing judge may waive in writing
temporary commitment to a reception and evaluation center in cases where the child concerned has within the past year either
been evaluated by the center or has within the past year been temporarily or finally discharged or conditionally released or
paroled from a correctional institution of the Department of Youth Services, and the child's previous evaluation or other
equivalent information is available to the court.

01/03/84
01/03/84
01/10/84
01/10/84
01/18/84
01/25/84
01/26/84
01/26/84
01/26/84
02/02/84
02/14/84
02/16/84
03/01/84
03/06/84
03/06/84
03/06/84
03/12/84

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
Introduced and read first time HJ-328

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-328
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-522
Read second time HJ-684

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-699

Introduced and read first time SJ-483

Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-483

Committee report: Favorable Corrections and Penology SJ-562

Read second time SJ-643

Read third time and enrolled SJ-673

Ratified R 317

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/06/84

Act No. 299

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



