South Carolina Legislature

May 23, 2024, 07:21:38 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3284 (Rat #0317, Act #0299 of 1984) General Bill, By P. Evatt, D.M. Beasley and Wilkins Similar (S 0672)

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-2170, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the commitment of children to the custody of the Board of Youth Services, so as to provide that the committing judge may waive in writing temporary commitment to a reception and evaluation center in cases where the child concerned has within the past year either been evaluated by the center or has within the past year been temporarily or finally discharged or conditionally released or paroled from a correctional institution of the Department of Youth Services, and the child's previous evaluation or other equivalent information is available to the court.

01/03/84	House	Prefiled
01/03/84	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
01/10/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-328
01/10/84	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-328
01/18/84	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-522
01/25/84	House	Read second time HJ-684
01/26/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-699
01/26/84	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-483
01/26/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-483
02/02/84	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Corrections and Penology SJ-562
02/14/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-643
02/16/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-673
03/01/84		Ratified R 317
03/06/84		Signed By Governor
03/06/84		Effective date 03/06/84
03/06/84		Act No. 299
03/12/84		Copies available